Aperitif

Champagner

Moet et Chandon

Prosecco

Prosecco Villa Sandi DOC

Prosecco mit Hollunderbliitensirup

Aperitifs
Orangensaft
Tomatensaft
Aperol Spritz
San Bitter
Appenzeller
Campari

Cynar

Fernet Branca
Martini weiss / Martini rot
Pernod, Ricard
Averna

Sherry

Underberg

29%
23%
16.5%
42%
15%
45%
32%
15%

44%

10cl

10c!

10cl

10cl
10cl
10cl
10cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
3cl
4cl

2cl

15.-



